PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2243

- Page 1, line 2, replace "the drafter of an instrument affecting real property" with "deeds and contracts for deeds"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "Instrument" with "Deeds and contracts for deeds"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "an instrument" with "a deed or contract for deed"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "instrument" with "legal description contained in the deed or contract for deed" and replace "record" with "instrument"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "An instrument" with "A deed or contract for deed" and after "statement" insert "substantially"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "This instrument" with "The legal description" and replace "drafted" with "prepared"
- Page 1, line 12, after "(address)" insert "or obtained from a previously recorded instrument"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "; a decree, order, judgment, or writ of any court; a will or instrument issued by a" with a comma
- Page 1, line 14, remove "governmental entity;"

Renumber accordingly